

Hakutaka Sake Art Competition

ART MEETS SAKE (www.artandsake.com)

Hakutaka Co. Ltd., brewers of refined sake and PATRONS OF THE ARTS, have formed a partnership to encourage, promote and support the arts by allowing artists to decorate sake bottles.

SCHEDULE

The competition is open to Japan-based artists, both local and international.

Entries will be accepted from October 15, 2016 through January 15, 2017.

PRIZES & AWARDS CEREMONY

Hakutaka Sake and project collaborators will select the top twelve submissions. The twelve artists will be featured in Hakutaka promotional material and invited to submit artwork for consideration for the "Hakutaka Sake Art Series" which will feature the artists' labels on a limited run of sake bottles.

The following Monetary Prizes will be awarded to the top three winners:

1st prize = ¥100,000

2nd prize = ¥50,000

3rd prize = ¥20,000

During The Art of Sake event (Awards Ceremony) scheduled for Spring 2017) a silent auction will be held for all decorated sake bottles. Part of the proceeds will be donated to local charities.

















Hakutaka Sake Art Competition

ART MEETS SAKE (www.artandsake.com)

清酒の醸造者かつアートの奨励者である白鷹株式会社は、アーティストに酒のボトルラベルのデコレーションをさせることで、アートの奨励、促進、そしてサポートをすべくパートナーシップを結ぶに至る。スケジュール

このコンテストは、日本を基盤とするアーティスト(日本人・外国人)が 対象。エントリー期間は**2016年10月15日~2017年1月15日**。

賞金・授賞式

白鷹(株)とコンテスト企画者達によって上位12名の受賞者を選抜する。12名の選抜アーティストは白鷹のプロモーションに参加でき、 期間限定の酒ボトルラベル 『白鷹 Sake Art シリーズ』に自身のラベル作品が起用推薦されるチャンスを得る。

以下一覧が賞金として上位3名の受賞者に贈呈される

1位=10万円

2位=5万円

3位=2万円

2017年春のThe Art of Sakeイベント(授賞式)では応募された全ボトル作品対象のサイレント・オークション開催を予定している。 落札金の一部はローカルのチャリティーに寄付される。













56211

